


We’ve thought about every aspect of  
your big day and re-invented this 
architecturally stunning Victorian 
Country House accordingly. 

From the spacious dressing room; 
the enchanting ceremony room;
the inviting spaces both inside and 
out for drinks and photographs 
through to the stunning ballroom 
for your wedding breakfast and 
evening entertainment; you’ll find 
your wedding day flows from one 
perfect moment to the next.

We’ve even thought about your 
needs as the celebration draws 
to a close and offer luxury overnight 
accommodation for you and 
your guests.

Best
Day
Ever!

No Corkage
Exclusive Use
Licensed venue for up to 170 guests
Outdoor Ceremonies Available
Luxury Wedding Night Suite Included
A Dressing Room Each!
Onsite Guest Accommodation 
All-Weather Wedding Venue
Award-Winning Event Managers

Pendrell Hall Wedding Venue at a glance:



Reasons to 
Fall in Love

Exclusive Use
 
All Yours, All Day
Enjoy exclusive use of  the entire wedding venue and grounds from 
11am right through to midnight on your wedding day.

No Corkage
Your Day, Your Way
We give you the option to supply your own daytime drinks and we 
do not apply a corkage charge.

Award-Winning Service
We’re Here for You
You’ll have access to our unique online 
Wedding Planner and our team of  
knowledgeable and experienced 
Event Managers 7 days a week.
 

We do things a little differently at Pendrell Hall; we put you first



Two people fell in love. 

We think it’s only fair that you get a Dressing Room each! 
Available from 10.30am on your wedding day.

Your Dressing RoomsPimpernel

Love is Enough



2
Your Ceremony
One incredible wedding venue, with three sensational ceremony 
locations to choose from...

The Morning Room

The Ballroom

The Bandstand 

For your joyous celebration 
ceremony shared with up 
to 170 people.

Enjoy a glorious garden wedding
shared with up to 170 people.

Perfect for your intimate and 
heartfelt ceremony.
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Your Drinks
Reception

We’ll make sure you’ve got plenty of  time after the 
eremony to enjoy a celebratory drink with your 
guests and to capture those all-important photographs.

During your drinks reception, you and 
your guests will delight in discovering 
the secret walled gardens, woodland 
walks and formal lawns of  this 
stunning country house estate.

The Grounds



The
Drawing
Room

Invite guests to enjoy a 
celebratory drink inside 
the glorious entertaining 
rooms of  this beautiful 
all-weather wedding venue.
 
Light and spacious, 
The Drawing Room and 
connecting Library Bar 
offer unspoilt views across 
the estate.



Limitless options including:

• Informal Sharing Platters
• Indulgent Fine Dining
• Classic British Roasts
• Relaxed Comfort Food
• Smokehouse BBQs
• Nostalgic Nosh
• World Cuisine

Your Wedding Breakfast

A celebratory meal, shared with those you love, 
in stunning surroundings. 

Originally designed to host sophisticated and fabulous parties, 
The Ballroom is spectacular; its decorative stained-glass skylights 
light up the revelry within.

‘Design Your Own’ Wedding Menu 



Your wedding day is the ultimate celebration, 
we know you want to enjoy the party of  a lifetime 
at your evening reception and we’re committed to 
helping you have the best night ever!

There’s plenty of  space on our fabulous dance floor 
for you and your guests to strut your stuff, 
accompanied by your live band or DJ and 
our dazzling Library Bar will keep guests 
lubricated with a fabulous selection of  
competitively priced drinks, well into the night.

A Night
to Remember



..and So To Bed.

Wedding Night 
Suite Included
Which of  the three stunning Hall Suites will you choose 
as your wedding night suite?

The remaining two Hall Suites are exclusively available 
for your wedding guests to book.

Bluebell

Strawberry Thief

Pink & Rose
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Onsite Guest 
Accommodation
Sleeps 60+
20 Fabulous Guest Bedrooms in The Orchard Stables
(A mix of  double, twin and double plus rooms, all with ensuite)

1 Cute and Quirky Shepherds Hut 
(Sleeps 2)

2 Stunning Self-Catering Properties onsite
(Both three-bedroom properties sleep 6 adults + children)

3 Magnificent Hall Suites inside Pendrell Hall itself.
(Sleeps 2 per suite)

We’re sure your guests will 
find their perfect wedding 
night accommodation.



Our two luxury self-catering properties
are located within the grounds of  the estate.
 
A great choice for your wedding party 
the night before the wedding.
 
Perfect for your wedding guests on 
the night of  the wedding.

Two 3-Bedroom self-catering properties

Both Sleep 6 Adults ( + 2 under 16s ) each

Stay the Night Before the Wedding 
(Subject to Availability)

The Lodge &
The Cottage



Experience Pendrell Hall first hand, 
it’s the best way to determine if  
we’re ‘the one’!

Book a viewing and let us show you 
around this stunning, country house 
wedding venue. If  your heart misses 
a beat or you get butterflies in your 
stomach part way through the tour,
then you’ll know we’re right for you.

What to Expect from a Viewing:
• A warm welcome from one of  our experienced Event Managers
• A guided tour of  the entire wedding venue
• The opportunity to chat through what’s important to you on your big day
• Inspiration on how to make the most of  our amazing ‘no corkage’ drinks option
• We’ll talk you through our fabulous wedding food options 
• You’ll get full details of  how to reserve your date at Pendrell Hall with 
 no obligation for 7 days

After your viewing you’ll get access to the ‘Priority’ section of  our website; 
packed with top tips, wedding planning tools and detailed information packs 
to help you plan your perfect day.

Are We Right 
For You?



January & February

March & November

December

April & October

Monday, Tuesday 
& Wednesday

£1,950

£2,250

£2,450

£2,750

£2,950

£3,250

£3,450

£3,750

£4,450

£4,950

£5,450

£5,950

£3,950

£4,450

£4,950

£5,450

£5,450

£5,950

£6,450

£6,950

July & August £3,950 £4,950 £7,450 £6,950£8,450

 Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

May,  June & September £2,950 £3,950 £6,450 £5,950£7,450

Dates in 2022

January & February

March & November

April, October & December

Tuesday 
& Wednesday

£2,450

£2,550

£3,050

£3,250

£3,550

£4,050

£4,750

£5,250

£6,250

£4,250

£4,750

£5,750

£5,750

£6,250

£7,250

July & August £4,250 £5,250 £7,750 £7,250£8,750

 Monday
& Thursday

Friday Saturday Sunday

May,  June & September £3,250 £4,250 £6,750 £6,250£7,750

Dates in 2023



January & February

March & November

April, October & December

Tuesday 
& Wednesday

£2,950

£3,050

£3,550

£3,750

£4,050

£4,550

£5,250

£5,750

£6,750

£4,750

£5,250

£6,250

£6,250

£6,750

£7,750

July & August £4,750 £5,750 £8,250 £7,750£9,250

 Monday
& Thursday

Friday Saturday Sunday

May,  June & September £3,750 £4,750 £7,250 £6,750£8,250

Dates in 2025

January & February

March & November

April, October & December

Tuesday 
& Wednesday

£2,700

£2,800

£3,300

£3,500

£3,800

£4,300

£5,000

£5,500

£6,500

£4,500

£5,000

£6,000

£6,000

£6,500

£7,500

July & August £4,500 £5,500 £8,000 £7,500£9,000

 Monday
& Thursday

Friday Saturday Sunday

May,  June & September £3,500 £4,500 £7,000 £6,500£8,000

Dates in 2024



Venue Hire and Event Management Services, includes...
FIXED PRICE PROMISE EXCLUSIVE USE NO CORKAGE

A DRESSING ROOM EACH HANDPICKED SUPPLIERS

TASTING EVENT ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

The venue hire price is �xed, 

once your booking is con�rmed.

Enjoy an evening at Pendrell Hall 

as our guest, sampling 

a three-course tasting menu.

There won’t be any unpleasant 

surprises after you book, you’ll know 

exactly how much you need to pay.

Two people fell in love; 

we think it’s only fair that you get a 

stylish Dressing Room each.

A comprehensive list of amazing 

wedding suppliers waiting for the 

opportunity to work with you.

All yours, all day. Exclusive use 

of the entire venue and extensive 

grounds on your wedding day.

Supply your own daytime drinks 

and we won’t apply any corkage fee 

or service charge.

LUXURY BEDROOM SUITE INCLUDED

ONLINE WEDDING PLANNER

Choose which of our three 

magni�cent Hall Suites will be yours 

for the wedding night.

Personalised for you and your 

wedding date with venue speci�c 

planning information.

Full terms and conditions and details of any special prices 

including late availability, Bank Holidays and New Year’s Eve 

are available upon request.

  

Guest accommodation and catering are charged separately. 

Prices correct from Spring 2022



Codsall Wood, Staffordshire  WV8 1QP

PENDRELLHALL-VENUE.CO.UK

Thank you to these talented wedding photograhers:

Stott Weddings
Cris Lowis

Samantha Jane
One Little Daisy

Mease Valley
Field Lane

Redlock
Sam Docker

Rob and Sarah Gillespie
Philip Dignum

Roo Stain

01902 840099
events@pendrellhall-venue.co.uk
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SPANISH TAPAS
PASTRY PARCELS
SEARED SALMON
SHREDDED DUCK
ANTIPASTI SHARING BOARDS 

BEEF BRISKET WELLINGTON
ROAST PORK / BBQS
SHORT CRUST PASTRY PIES
LUSCIOUS LAMB
PUKKA PLANT BASED OPTIONS

             RICH CHOCOLATE PUDDINGS
            LUXURIOUS CHEESECAKES
           CLASSIC CRUMBLES
        TEMPTING TARTS
    FRUITY PAVLOVAS
MINI DESSERT TRIO & So Much More!

Starters

Mains 

Desserts

Bu
ild

 yo
ur 

own Bespoke Menu
�om just 
£42.50 per person!



Delight your Guests 

       with Exciting Evening FoodDelight your Guests 

       with Exciting Evening Food

Cantonese Noodle Boxes
  Thai Bowls
     Fully Loaded Dirty Fries 
      Tacos

Greek Mezze          
  Mediterranean Slates       
    Italian Pizzas   
      BBQs

Brownie Tower
 Doughnut Wall
  Candy Floss

Street FoodStreet Food

Sweet TreatsSweet Treats

�om Just £8.75 per person!




