















Pendrell Hall Wedding Venue at a glance:

No Corkage Exclusive Use Licensed venue for up to 170 guests Outdoor Ceremonies Available Luxury Wedding Night Suite Included A Dressing Room Each! Onsite Guest Accommodation All-Weather Wedding Venue Award-Winning Event Managers





Best Day Ever!

We've thought about every aspect of your big day and re-invented this architecturally stunning Victorian Country House accordingly.

From the spacious dressing room; the enchanting ceremony room; the inviting spaces both inside and out for drinks and photographs through to the stunning ballroom for your wedding breakfast and evening entertainment; you'll find your wedding day flows from one perfect moment to the next.

We've even thought about your needs as the celebration draws to a close and offer luxury overnight accommodation for you and your guests.

Reasons to Fall in Love

We do things a little differently at Pendrell Hall; we put you first



Exclusive Use

All Yours, All Day

No Corkage

Your Day, Your Way We give you the option to supply your own daytime drinks and we do not apply a corkage charge.

Award-Winning Service

We're Here for You You'll have access to our unique online Wedding Planner and our team of knowledgeable and experienced Event Managers 7 days a week.







- Enjoy exclusive use of the entire wedding venue and grounds from
- 11am right through to midnight on your wedding day.



Pimpernel





Your Dressing Rooms

Two people fell in love.

We think it's only fair that you get a Dressing Room each! Available from 10.30am on your wedding day.









Love is Enough

Your Ceremony

One incredible wedding venue, with three sensational ceremony locations to choose from...



The Morning Room

Perfect for your intimate and heartfelt ceremony.

The Bandstand

Enjoy a glorious garden wedding shared with up to 170 people.







The Ballroom

For your joyous celebration ceremony shared with up to 170 people.

Your Drinks Reception

We'll make sure you've got plenty of time after the eremony to enjoy a celebratory drink with your guests and to capture those all-important photographs.



The Drawing Room

Invite guests to enjoy a celebratory drink inside the glorious entertaining rooms of this beautiful all-weather wedding venue.

Light and spacious, The Drawing Room and connecting Library Bar offer unspoilt views across the estate.











Your Wedding Breakfast





A celebratory meal, shared with those you love, in stunning surroundings.

Originally designed to host sophisticated and fabulous parties, The Ballroom is spectacular; its decorative stained-glass skylights light up the revelry within.

'Design Your Own' Wedding Menu





Limitless options including:

- Informal Sharing Platters
- Indulgent Fine Dining
- Classic British Roasts
- Relaxed Comfort Food
- Smokehouse BBQs
- Nostalgic Nosh
- World Cuisine





Your wedding day is the ultimate celebration, we know you want to enjoy the party of a lifetime at your evening reception and we're committed to helping you have the best night ever!

There's plenty of space on our fabulous dance floor for you and your guests to strut your stuff, accompanied by your live band or DJ and our dazzling Library Bar will keep guests lubricated with a fabulous selection of competitively priced drinks, well into the night.









A Night to Remember





...and So To Bed.

Wedding Night Suite Included

Which of the three stunning Hall Suites will you choose as your wedding night suite?

The remaining two Hall Suites are exclusively available for your wedding guests to book.













We're sure your guests will find their perfect wedding night accommodation.

Onsite Guest Accommodation Sleeps 60+

20 Fabulous Guest Bedrooms in The Orchard Stables (A mix of double, twin and double plus rooms, all with ensuite)

1 Cute and Quirky Shepherds Hut (Sleeps 2)

2 Stunning Self-Catering Properties onsite (Both three-bedroom properties sleep 6 adults + children)

3 Magnificent Hall Suites inside Pendrell Hall itself. (Sleeps 2 per suite)

















Our two luxury self-catering properties are located within the grounds of the estate.

A great choice for your wedding party the night before the wedding.

Perfect for your wedding guests on the night of the wedding.

The Lodge & The Cottage

Two 3-Bedroom self-catering properties Both Sleep 6 Adults (+ 2 under 16s) each Stay the Night Before the Wedding (Subject to Availability)



Are We Right For You?

Experience Pendrell Hall first hand, it's the best way to determine if we're 'the one'!

Book a viewing and let us show you around this stunning, country house wedding venue. If your heart misses a beat or you get butterflies in your stomach part way through the tour, then you'll know we're right for you.





What to Expect from a Viewing:

- A warm welcome from one of our experienced Event Managers
- A guided tour of the entire wedding venue
- The opportunity to chat through what's important to you on your big day
- Inspiration on how to make the most of our amazing 'no corkage' drinks option
- We'll talk you through our fabulous wedding food options
- You'll get full details of how to reserve your date at Pendrell Hall with no obligation for 7 days

After your viewing you'll get access to the 'Priority' section of our website; packed with top tips, wedding planning tools and detailed information packs to help you plan your perfect day.





Dates in 2022	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
January & February	£1,950	£2,950	£4,450
March & November	£2,250	£3,250	£4,950
December	£2,450	£3,450	£5,450
April & October	£2,750	£3,750	£5,950
May, June & September	£2,950	£3,950	£6,450
July & August	£3,950	£4,950	£7,450

Dates in 2023	Tuesday & Wednesday	Monday & Thursday	Friday
January & February	£2,450	£3,250	£4,750
March & November	£2,550	£3,550	£5,250
April, October & December	£3,050	£4,050	£6,250
May, June & September	£3,250	£4,250	£6,750
July & August	£4,250	£5,250	£7,750

Saturday	Sunday
£5,450	£3,950
£5,950	£4,450
£6,450	£4,950
£6,950	£5,450
£7,450	£5,950
£8,450	£6,950

Saturday	Sunday
£5,750	£4,250
£6,250	£4,750
£7,250	£5,750
£7,750	£6,250
£8,750	£7,250

Dates in 2024	Tuesday & Wednesday	Monday & Thursday	Friday
January & February	£2,700	£3,500	£5,000
March & November	£2,800	£3,800	£5,500
April, October & December	£3,300	£4,300	£6,500
May, June & September	£3,500	£4,500	£7,000
July & August	£4,500	£5,500	£8,000

Dates in 2025	Tuesday & Wednesday	Monday & Thursday	Friday
January & February	£2,950	£3,750	£5,250
March & November	£3,050	£4,050	£5,750
April, October & December	£3,550	£4,550	£6,750
May, June & September	£3,750	£4,750	£7,250
July & August	£4,750	£5,750	£8,250

Saturday	Sunday
£6,000	£4,500
£6,500	£5,000
£7,500	£6,000
£8,000	£6,500
£9,000	£7,500

Saturday	Sunday
£6,250	£4,750
£6,750	£5,250
£7,750	£6,250
£8,250	£6,750
£9,250	£7,750

Venue Hire and Event Management Services, includes...

FIXED PRICE PROMISE	EXCLUSIVE USE	
The venue hire price is fixed, once your booking is confirmed.	All yours, all day. Exclusive use of the entire venue and extensive grounds on your wedding day.	Supp and we
LUXURY BEDROOM SUITE INCLUDED	A DRESSING ROOM EACH	ŀ
Choose which of our three magnificent Hall Suites will be yours for the wedding night.	Two people fell in love; we think it's only fair that you get a stylish Dressing Room each.	A com weddir oppo
TASTING EVENT	ONLINE WEDDING PLANNER	AL
Enjoy an evening at Pendrell Hall as our guest, sampling a three-course tasting menu.	Personalised for you and your wedding date with venue specific planning information.	There surprise exactly

Full terms and conditions and details of any special prices including late availability, Bank Holidays and New Year's Eve are available upon request.

Guest accommodation and catering are charged separately. Prices correct from Spring 2022

NO CORKAGE

oply your own daytime drinks we won't apply any corkage fee or service charge.

HANDPICKED SUPPLIERS

omprehensive list of amazing ding suppliers waiting for the portunity to work with you.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

ere won't be any unpleasant ses after you book, you'll know tly how much you need to pay.



PENDRELL HALL WEDDING VENUE WITH ROOMS

Codsall Wood, Staffordshire WV8 1QP events@pendrellhall-venue.co.uk

01902 840099

Thank you to these talented wedding photograhers:

Stott Weddings Cris Lowis Samantha Jane One Little Daisy Mease Valley Field Lane Redlock Sam Docker Rob and Sarah Gillespie Philip Dignum Roo Stain





PENDRELLHALL-VENUE.CO.UK

from just



SPANISH TAPAS PASTRY PARCELS SEARED SALMON SHREDDED DUCK ANTIPASTI SHARING BOARDS

Mains

BEEF BRISKET WELLINGTON ROAST PORK/BBQS SHORT CRUST PASTRY PIES LUSCIOUS LAMB PUKKA PLANT BASED OPTIONS



the second of th

Desserts

RICH CHOCOLATE PUDDINGS LUXURIOUS CHEESECAKES CLASSIC CRUMBLES TEMPTING TARTS FRUITY PAVLOVAS MINI DESSERT TRIO

£42.50 per persou!

Starters







